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McLennan County  —  JOINT GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 03, 2020

Page 1 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 98,898 of 149,737 = 66.05%

11/10/2020 05:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 91 of 91 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 7,624 of 10,451 = 72.95% District Precincts Reporting 3 of 3 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 019  (Ballots Cast: 2,325)

City Council Member - Ward 1, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

1,361100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%110 1171,134Wilbert (Walky) Wachtendorf

Cast Votes:
53.14% 59.50% 55.19% 58.54%110 1,134 117 1,361

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

46.86%

0.00%

40.50%

0.00%

44.81% 41.46%

0

964

0.00%
0

97

0

772

0

95

City Council Member - Ward 2, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

1,345100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%109 1091,127Bill Fuller

Cast Votes:
52.66% 59.13% 51.42% 57.85%109 1,127 109 1,345

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

47.34%

0.00%

40.87%

0.00%

48.58% 42.15%

0

980

0.00%
0

98

0

779

0

103

City Council Member - Ward 3, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

40924.31% 23.66% 26.95% 23.99%35 38336Ed Passalugo

1,29675.69% 76.34% 73.05% 76.01%109 1031,084Steve Fortenberry

Cast Votes:
69.57% 74.50% 66.51% 73.33%144 1,420 141 1,705

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

30.43%

0.00%

25.50%

0.00%

33.49% 26.67%

0

620

0.00%
0

63

0

486

0

71

City Council Member - Ward 2, Place 1 (Unexpired Term)   Hewitt, Vote For 1

65140.17% 49.73% 47.27% 48.69%47 52552Bob Potter

68659.83% 50.27% 52.73% 51.31%70 58558Johnny Price

Cast Votes:
56.52% 58.24% 51.89% 57.51%117 1,110 110 1,337

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

43.48%

0.00%

41.76%

0.00%

48.11% 42.49%

0

988

0.00%
0

90

0

796

0

102
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 061  (Ballots Cast: 2,556)

City Council Member - Ward 1, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

1,507100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%146 1461,215Wilbert (Walky) Wachtendorf

Cast Votes:
61.34% 59.88% 50.52% 58.96%146 1,215 146 1,507

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

38.66%

0.00%

40.12%

0.00%

49.48% 41.04%

0

1,049

0.00%
0

92

0

814

0

143

City Council Member - Ward 2, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

1,474100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%140 1481,186Bill Fuller

Cast Votes:
58.82% 58.45% 51.21% 57.67%140 1,186 148 1,474

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

41.18%

0.00%

41.55%

0.00%

48.79% 42.33%

0

1,082

0.00%
0

98

0

843

0

141

City Council Member - Ward 3, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

56327.88% 31.54% 30.22% 31.07%46 55462Ed Passalugo

1,24972.12% 68.46% 69.78% 68.93%119 1271,003Steve Fortenberry

Cast Votes:
69.33% 72.20% 62.98% 70.89%165 1,465 182 1,812

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

30.67%

0.00%

27.80%

0.00%

37.02% 29.11%

0

744

0.00%
0

73

0

564

0

107

City Council Member - Ward 2, Place 1 (Unexpired Term)   Hewitt, Vote For 1

75052.48% 51.26% 62.86% 52.52%74 88588Bob Potter

67847.52% 48.74% 37.14% 47.48%67 52559Johnny Price

Cast Votes:
59.24% 56.53% 48.44% 55.87%141 1,147 140 1,428

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

40.76%

0.00%

43.47%

0.00%

51.56% 44.13%

0

1,128

0.00%
0

97

0

882

0

149
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Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct 062  (Ballots Cast: 2,743)

City Council Member - Ward 1, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

1,596100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%154 1521,290Wilbert (Walky) Wachtendorf

Cast Votes:
55.60% 59.17% 53.15% 58.18%154 1,290 152 1,596

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

44.40%

0.00%

40.83%

0.00%

46.85% 41.82%

0

1,147

0.00%
0

123

0

890

0

134

City Council Member - Ward 2, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

1,572100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%153 1491,270Bill Fuller

Cast Votes:
55.23% 58.26% 52.10% 57.31%153 1,270 149 1,572

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

44.77%

0.00%

41.74%

0.00%

47.90% 42.69%

0

1,171

0.00%
0

124

0

910

0

137

City Council Member - Ward 3, Place 2   Hewitt, Vote For 1

48120.00% 26.44% 23.50% 25.59%33 43405Ed Passalugo

1,39980.00% 73.56% 76.50% 74.41%132 1401,127Steve Fortenberry

Cast Votes:
59.57% 70.28% 63.99% 68.54%165 1,532 183 1,880

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

40.43%

0.00%

29.72%

0.00%

36.01% 31.46%

0

863

0.00%
0

112

0

648

0

103

City Council Member - Ward 2, Place 1 (Unexpired Term)   Hewitt, Vote For 1

77451.03% 49.76% 44.23% 49.33%74 69631Bob Potter

79548.97% 50.24% 55.77% 50.67%71 87637Johnny Price

Cast Votes:
52.35% 58.17% 54.55% 57.20%145 1,268 156 1,569

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%

47.65%

0.00%

41.83%

0.00%

45.45% 42.80%

0

1,174

0.00%
0

132

0

912

0

130


